General
Dimension (mm)
Mounting(mm)
ARTRON AMERICA, INC.
Email: green@artronamerica.com
• Contactless Hall-IC Multi-Turn Angle Sensor
• Effective Electrical Angle: 1800°~21600°

EMS 100V/m 15K~1GHz (ISO 11452)
ESD (b/t each Terminal) ±12KV MAX. (IEC61000-4-2)
Model Number Designation
Parallel Output CP-22HP-5S CP-22HP-12S CP-22HP-30S CP-22HP-50S CP-22HP-60S
Cross Output CP-22HC-5S CP-22HC-12S CP-22HC-30S CP-22HC-50S CP-22HC-60S
5-Turn 12-Turn 30-Turn 50-Turn 60-Turn
ARTRON AMERICA, INC.
Email: green@artronamerica.com